FIRST FLOOR PLAN A-001
FINAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN02/14/20
02/14/20
418'-0"
122'-0" 25'-0" 271'-0"
24
0'
-0

the exception of SW-MRI3, SW-MRI7 and SW-MRO motion
response options.
Ordering guide Example: GL18-APD-1-4-80LA-4853-NW-120-BRP-LF
Prefix Controls Mounting
Optical
System6 Wattage LED Color Voltage Finish Options
GL18
18" Gullwing LED
Luminaire
Constant Wattage
GL18-RK
18" Gullwing LED
Retrofit Kit
-
Gullwing Standard Luminaire
GL18-DIM
18" Gullwing LED with 0-10V
Dimming
GL18-APD 1
18" Gullwing LED with Automatic
Profile Dimming
GL18-MR50 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response - 50% Low (pole
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRO 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(pole mounted sensor)
GL18-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response at 50% Low (luminaire
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(luminaire mounted sensor)
Wireless systems
(Remote wireless controller available.)
LLC2 1, 4, 5  #2 lens for
8' mounting heights
LLC3 1, 4, 5 #3 lens for
9-20' mounting heights
LLC4 1, 4, 5 #4 lens for
21-40' mounting heights
Network system (SiteWise)
SW Integral module 2,12
SW-MRI3  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 3
SW-MRI7  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 7
SW-MRO  pole mounted sensor
option
1
Single
2
2 @ 180°
2@90
2 @ 90°
3
3@90°

the exception of SW-MRI3, SW-MRI7 and SW-MRO motion
response options.
Ordering guide Example: GL18-APD-1-4-80LA-4853-NW-120-BRP-LF
Prefix Controls Mounting
Optical
System6 Wattage LED Color Voltage Finish Options
GL18
18" Gullwing LED
Luminaire
Constant Wattage
GL18-RK
18" Gullwing LED
Retrofit Kit
-
Gullwing Standard Luminaire
GL18-DIM
18" Gullwing LED with 0-10V
Dimming
GL18-APD 1
18" Gullwing LED with Automatic
Profile Dimming
GL18-MR50 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response - 50% Low (pole
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRO 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(pole mounted sensor)
GL18-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response at 50% Low (luminaire
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(luminaire mounted sensor)
Wireless systems
(Remote wireless controller available.)
LLC2 1, 4, 5  #2 lens for
8' mounting heights
LLC3 1, 4, 5 #3 lens for
9-20' mounting heights
LLC4 1, 4, 5 #4 lens for
21-40' mounting heights
Network system (SiteWise)
SW Integral module 2,12
SW-MRI3  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 3
SW-MRI7  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 7
SW-MRO  pole mounted sensor
option
1
Single
2
2 @ 180°
2@90
2 @ 90°
3
3@90°

the exception of SW-MRI3, SW-MRI7 and SW-MRO motion
response options.
Ordering guide Example: GL18-APD-1-4-80LA-4853-NW-120-BRP-LF
Prefix Controls Mounting
Optical
System6 Wattage LED Color Voltage Finish Options
GL18
18" Gullwing LED
Luminaire
Constant Wattage
GL18-RK
18" Gullwing LED
Retrofit Kit
-
Gullwing Standard Luminaire
GL18-DIM
18" Gullwing LED with 0-10V
Dimming
GL18-APD 1
18" Gullwing LED with Automatic
Profile Dimming
GL18-MR50 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response - 50% Low (pole
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRO 2,3,4
18" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(pole mounted sensor)
GL18-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response at 50% Low (luminaire
mounted sensor)
GL18-APD-MRI 1,4
13" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(luminaire mounted sensor)
Wireless systems
(Remote wireless controller available.)
LLC2 1, 4, 5  #2 lens for
8' mounting heights
LLC3 1, 4, 5 #3 lens for
9-20' mounting heights
LLC4 1, 4, 5 #4 lens for
21-40' mounting heights
Network system (SiteWise)
SW Integral module 2,12
SW-MRI3  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 3
SW-MRI7  luminaire mounted
sensor option Type 7
SW-MRO  pole mounted sensor
option
1
Single
2
2 @ 180°
2@90
2 @ 90°
3
3@90°